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Stuart Charles Campbell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode RH16 4EX
Date of birth May 1959

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ST FRANCIS SOCIAL & SPORTS
CLUB COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RYEGLEN PROPERTIES LIMITED
UCKFIELD CHILDCARE LIMITED
THE CROCODILE CLUB LIMITED
CLOCKBELLE LTD

RYEGLEN LTD

THE BLUEBELL CLUB LIMITED
PULSE AMUSEMENTS LIMITED

COMPUTER MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
LAZER MARKETING LIMITED
COMPUTER MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Stuart Charles Campbell

Number
08020475

Number

05513338
05351159
05309421
05293459
05256677
04840133
02976155

02581950

03068053
02581950

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904493499

904493499

Princess Royal Hospital Lewes
Road

Haywards Heath

West Sussex

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

04/04/2012 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
21/07/2005 Director
07/02/2005 Director
20/12/2004 Director
20/12/2004 Director
02/11/2004 Director
01/09/2004 Director
29/09/2000 Company
Secretary

01/05/1996 03/06/1993 Director

10/10/1995 Director
13/02/1993 03/06/1993 Company
Secretary



